## SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE\*

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

(Other	Instructions	эn
re	verse side)	

UNITED STATES DEVARTMENT OF THE II	reverse sid	" 30-039-20457
• GEOLOGICAL SURVI		5. Lease designation and serial no. SF 079392
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, E		G. 16 INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
DRILL X  DEEPEN [  b. TYPE OF WELL  OIL GAS WELL X  OTHER  2. NAME OF OFFEATOR  E1 Paso Natural Gas Company  3. ADDRESS OF OFFEATOR  PO Box 990, Farmington, NM 87401	NINGLE MULTIPL ZONE ZONE	San Juan 27-5 Unit
At proposed prod. zone	th any State requirements.	11. BEC., T., B., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR ARRA Sec. 29, T-27-N, R-5-W NMPM
14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POS	T OFFICE	Rio Arriba New Mexico
15. DISTANCE PROM PROPOSED <sup>6</sup> LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to benefit drig, unit line, if any)	16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE	17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED 1980 JUT. TO THIS WELL. 320.00 295.88
18. DISTANCE PROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT.	20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, KT, GR, etc.) 6458'GL		22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START
23. PROPOSED CASI	NG AND CEMENTING PROGRA	M

SETTING DEPTH QUANTITY OF CEMENT WEIGHT PER FOOT SIZE OF CASING SIZE OF HOLE

225 cu. ft. to circulate 200' 32.3# 13 3/4" 220 cu. ft. to coverOjo Alamo 20.0# 3500 8 3/4" 640 cu. ft. to fill to 3500' 76601 10.5& 11.6# 4 1/2"

Selectively perforate and sandwater fracture the Dakota formation.

The E/2 of Section 29 is dedicated to this well.



IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any.

Original signed by Carl E. Matthews	TITLE	Petroleum	Engineer	December 15, 197
(This space for Federal or State office use)				
PERMIT NO.		APPROVAL DATE		
APPROVED BY	TITLE			DATE

## NEW (ICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION) WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

erator BL PAS	MATURAL	GAS COMPANY	Lease Jun	27-5	UNIT	(SF-0793 <b>9</b> 2	) Well to
it Letter Sect	29	Township 27-4	Flange 5-W		County	RIO ARRIBA	
	of Well: t_from the	NORTH hine and	1190	feet	from the	EAST	tiv s
oung Level Elev. 6158	Producing FC <b>D</b>	matica V <b>KOFA</b>	Pco!	SIN D	KOPA	D	295,88 Acres
1. Outline the ac	reage dedica	ited to the subject v	vell by colored p	encil o	r hachui	e marks on the	plat below.
2. If more than of interest and ro		dedicated to the we	ll, outline each	and ide	ntify the	e ownership the	reof (both as to working
		lifferent ownership is unitization, force-pool		well.	have the	e interests of a	ill owners been consoli-
Yes		nswer is "yes." type		Uni	tizatk	<b>30</b>	
			•				ed. (Use reverse side of
this form if nec	essary.)						unitization, unitization.
forced-morning.	or otherwise	) or until a non-standa	ırd unit, eliminat	ing suc	h intere	sts, has been a	pproved by the Commis-
sion. NOTE:	THIS PL	IT IS REISSUED T	/AVAVAVA		PUE TU	T DEDICATIO	ENEDY2
	1		o o	~2.~2.~2.	×	s (at	STACE WON
	1	<b>X</b> X	67		8	I heleby cer tained here	tify that the commation con-
	İ	XX	, d-	1190		best of my	knowledge no belief.
	1	MA .		7730	8	Origina	igner W. D. Dawson
	+	🔀			K	None Petrole	num Engineer
	ł	<b>X8</b>	 		K	Phrit ii	•
	1	218	!		· K	Cost., Mary Page	o Natural Gas Co.
	1	<b>(18</b> )	SF-079392		8	Decem	ber 30, 1971
	1	SEC. 29	ł 1		Ř	<b>K</b>	
			(*************************************	•X•X•X•	cieio D	<b>8</b>	
	1		1		B	<b>0</b> /3	ertify that the well-location
<u> </u>	1 ,	kir kir	<b>!</b>		B	KK	is plat was pintted from field tual surveys made by me or
	Í		! 		8	CK i	pervision, and that me same.  I correct to the best of my
· .	12 14	<b>SE</b>	FER			knowledge o	
<del>-</del> - <del></del> <del>-</del> -	O STORL SURV	<b>Κ</b>				XX	
i de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del la compania de  la compania del la compania de la compania del la compania d	4 · · · · (	<b>X</b>	:		K	DE OFFI	100mmD 23 3.04°0
	i	KIB)	1		K	MECE:	BER 31, 1958
	İ	<b>S</b> 8	!		8		2.0M/1
	i		**************************************	5 5 5 2 T	Σ.Σ.Σ∴	1 /m	A Milue.
						Fiftherie V	1760

## STATE OF NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1000 Rio Brazos Road Aztec, New Mexico 87410

April 13, 1972

PO Box 14	latural Gas Company 192 Texas 79999
Attention	Mr. Charles Higgins
SUBJECT:	NON - STANDARD GAS PPORATION UNIT CONSISTING OF
IN THE	Basin Dakota GAS POOL DESCRIBED AS
FOLLOWS:	TOWNSHIP 27 MORTH, RANGE 5 WEST, NMPM
	SECTION: 29
the above- proration	ity granted me by Rule 5 (B) of Order No. R-1679, as amended, described acreage has been approved as a non-standard gas unit to be dedicated to the San Juan 27-5 Unit 140 , located $790/N$ ; $1190/E$ of said
SECTION	29
	Ostrict Supervisor District #3
cc: Oil	Conservation Commission

Santa Fe, New Mexico